
Standard Features
Walk-thru windshield
(3) WRM80 lithium trolling motor batteries
On-board Dual Pro® charger, 15 x 4, auto detect lithium capable
17" black chrome Challenger wheels
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Specifications
Length 21' 10"

Max. Recommended HP 350 HP 

Fuel Capacity 56 gal. 

Beam 102" 

Max. Person Capacity 7 persons 

Priced To Be Yours®

NEW LOWER PRICE!

$94,995 USD
w/Mercury® 300 XL Pro XS FourStroke & Custom

Trailer 

Included Options 
Deluxe boat cover raised (motor hood not included)
Mercury® digital 4 gauges SC1000 - no charge
Stereo & 2 speakers
Rear handrails 56 inch (only one length can be
selected)
Tilt hydraulic steering / replace standard hydraulic -
STD
Remove Standard Trolling Motor/36V prerig (credit
given)
Walk-thru windshield - STD
Remove Standard Electronics 
REBATE

Total Price As Shown

$87,395 USD

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown.
Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

Hull ID: RGR10063A424

 

2024 621FS Ranger Cup Equipped
w/Mercury® 300 XL Pro XS FourStroke & Custom Trailer

+$1,230
+$0

+$1,115
+$55

+$0

-$2,000

+$0
-$3,000 
-$5,000 


