

Hull ID: RGR10063A424

Scan to learn more!



2024 621FS Ranger Cup Equipped w/Mercury® 300 XL Pro XS FourStroke & Custom Trailer

Standard Features

- Walk-thru windshield
- (3) WRM80 lithium trolling motor batteries
- On-board Dual Pro® charger, 15 x 4, auto detect lithium capable
- 17" black chrome Challenger wheels





© 2024 White River Marine Group (V240612)

Specifications	
Length	21' 10"
Max. Recommended HP	350 HP
Fuel Capacity	56 gal.
Beam	102"
Max. Person Capacity	7 persons

Priced To Be Yours®

NEW LOWER PRICE!

\$94,995 usp

w/Mercury® 300 XL Pro XS FourStroke & Custom Trailer

Included Options

Deluxe boat cover raised (motor hood not included)	+\$1,230
Mercury® digital 4 gauges SC1000 - no charge	+\$0
Stereo & 2 speakers	+\$1,115
Rear handrails 56 inch (only one length can be selected)	+\$55
Tilt hydraulic steering / replace standard hydraulic - STD	+\$0
Remove Standard Trolling Motor/36V prerig (credit given)	-\$2,000
Walk-thru windshield - STD	+\$0
Remove Standard Electronics	-\$3,000
REBATE	-\$5,000

Total Price As Shown

USD

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price.